
 

Holiday Schedule 2025 
Holiday Date  

New Years Day Wednesday January 1, 2025 No Pickups or Deliveries All Branches Closed 

Family Day Monday February 17, 2025 No Pickups or Deliveries All Branches Closed 

Good Friday Friday April 18, 2025 No Pickups or Deliveries All Branches Closed 

Victoria Day Monday May 19, 2025 No Pickups or Deliveries All Branches Closed 

Canada Day Tuesday July 1, 2025 No Pickups or Deliveries All Branches Closed 

Civic Holiday Monday August 4, 2025 No Pickups or Deliveries All Branches Closed 

Labour Day Monday September 1, 2025 No Pickups or Deliveries All Branches Closed 

National Truth and Reconciliation Day Tuesday September 30, 2025 Regular Business 

Thanksgiving Day  Monday October 13, 2025 No Pickups or Deliveries All Branches Closed 

Remembrance Day Tuesday November 11, 2025 No Pickups or Deliveries All Branches Closed 
    *Toronto, ON Regular Business (Branch Open) 

Christmas Eve** Wednesday December 24, 2025 TBD 

Christmas Day ** Thursday December 25, 2025 TBD 

Boxing Day ** Friday December 26, 2025 TBD 

New Years Eve ** Wednesday December 31, 2025 Reduced Operations 

 

Schedule may be subject to change.   
** Holiday schedule is subject to change.  Please refer to the website for updated Christmas schedule to be posted December 1, 2024. 

Please contact customer service for more information regarding pick-up and delivery service at 1.800.667.8556 or customerservice@kindersleytransport.com 
 

mailto:customerservice@kindersleytransport.com



